Bnropo / Dish

Harcho

Cyn Xap4o

Borscht

Bopuwy

Shchi

Lin

Chicken with pasta
KypuHbIn cyn ¢
BepMuLesnbio
Chicken with rice
KypuHbIn cyn ¢ pucom
Solyanka

ConsiHka

Soup with meatballs
Cyn ¢ ppukapenbkamu
Fish soup

PbIGHbIN cyn

Pea soup
lopoxoBbIn cyn
Sour soup
PacconbHuk
Mushroom soup
MpnGHOM cyn
Vegetable soup
OBoLHOM cyn
Matza Balls soup

Soups / Cynbl

Description / OnucaHue
Spicy Georgian soup
Beetroot sour soup
Russian-style cabbage soup

Chicken soup with pasta

Chicken soup with rice

Thick, spicy and sour Russian soup

Soup with small meatballs with rice (option: pasta)

Soup with salmon

Soup with peas

Traditional Russian soup made from pickled cucumbers

Soup with mushrooms
Soup with variety of veggies

Soup with matza balls

Price /
Llena
S4 b
S4 b
S4 b

S4 b

S4 b
S51b
S5 1b
S51b
S4 b
S4 b
S4 b
S4 b

S4 b


https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Russian_cuisine
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Cabbage_soup
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Russian_cuisine
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Soup

Bnropo / Dish

Beef stroganoff
BudcTporaHos

Stir-Fry meat with veggies
Ctup-®Ppan c macom u
oBoLlamMu

Stewed liver in sour cream
sauce

Beef liver chops
OTOUBHbLIE U3 FOBsXeWN
nevyeHu

Chicken liver cake

Chicken Gizzards stewed with
potatoes
Chicken Liver Paste

Lazy golubtzy

JleHunBble ronybubl
Cabbage rolls

Fonyoubl

Aspic

Xonopeu

Cutlets

KoTtneTtbl

Chicken Cutlets

KypuHble koTneTbl

Chicken Cutlet with Cheese
wrapped in Bacon

Meat patties with mushroom
and cheese filling

Potato patties with mushroom,
chicken, tomato, and cheese
filling

Zrazy with meat or mushrooms
3pa3bl C MSAACOM UK
rpnéamu

Turkey Cutlets

KoTneTbl N3 MHAIOLWKK
Meatballs

Tedtenu

Morrocan Meatballs
MopakaHckue TecpTenu
Mongolian beef

[oBsAAMHA MO MOHIONMbCKU

Meat / MsicHoe

Description / OnucaHue

Stewed beef (with mushrooms optional)

Stir-fry meat/veggies/mushrooms/broccoli
Ctunp-®paii c msicom, rpubamu, oBoLamm, 6poKKonm

Stewed liver in sour cream sauce with onions

Beef liver chops

Chicken liver cake

Chicken Gizzards stewed with potatoes

Chicken Liver Paste

Stewed in special sauce cutlets with cabbage, rice, and

meat

Cabbage rolls (Rice or Bulgur)

A savory jelly made with a meat stock

Cutlet (beef, pork)
Kotnetbl (roBsa,CBUHMHA)

Ground chicken cutlet (optional with zucchini)

Meat (beef or chicken) patties with mushroom and cheese

filling

Fried mashed potato with meat or mushrooms

Ground turkey cutlet

Meatballs with rice in tomato sauce

Beef in sweety and spicy sauce

Price /
Llena
S16 1b

$151b

$131b

S161b

$36 ea.

$131b
$141b
S141b
S141b
$131b
$141b
$141b
S161b
$151b

$141b

$131b

$151b
$141b
$151b

$191b



Tzli

LUnwn

Goulash

MNynaw

Beef stew with potatoes
Xapkoe

Beef/Pork stew with cabbage
TyweHasn
roBsiaMHa/CBUHMHA C
Kanyctomn

Chicken chops
LUHMUenn KypuHble
Baked Chicken legs
Kypuua 3ane4yeHHas

Chicken stew legs with
vegetables

Kypuua TyweHas ¢
oBoLlamMu

Georgian Style Chicken with
Creamy Sauce

Tatar Azy

TaTtap A3y

Kebab

Ke6ab

Kofta Beef Kebab
MappoKaHCKune roBsiXxbm
keb6ab

Stewed vegetables with chicken
OBoLUHOE pary ¢ Kypuuen
Chicken wings

Kpbinba KypuHble

Kiev Cutlets

KoTneTbl no KMeBCku
French Meat

Msico no copaHLy3CKU
BBQ Chicken

Chicken in Honey

Pork Ribs

Pébpa

Stuffed peppers
dapLimpoBaHHbIN NepeL,
Moussaka

Mycaka

Pilaf with beef

MnoB c roBaguHomn

Moroccan beef stew with mushrooms
[oBsignHa ¢ rpubamm No MapOKKaHCKK
Beef stew

TyweHas roagnHa

Beef stew with potatoes

[oBAgMHA C KapTOLLKON

Beef/Pork stew with cabbage
loBagMHa/cBMHMHA C KanycTomn

Chicken chops

Baked Chicken legs

chicken stew legs with vegetables

Stew with meat, potatoes, and pickles

Chicken Turkish kebab
MappokaHckue KypuHble kebalbl

Beef Turkish kebab

Stewed vegetables with spices and chicken

Air fried wings with spices

Chicken breast rolls with butter and dill

Meat in French (pork, chicken) with cheese

Msico no dppaHLy3Ccku (CBUHMHA, KypuLia) C CbIpOM
Chicken Pieces covered in a sweet BBQ sauce

Chicken thigh in a tangy and sweet honey sauce
Baked Pork ribs

Stuffed peppers with meat and rice

Eggplant with meat (beef, chicken, pork)

dapLumMpoBaHHbIN baknaxaH ¢ MACOM
Rice with meat (beef) and carrots (Rice or Bulgur)

$171b
$16 Ib
$14 b

$131b

$151b

$131b

$131b

$151b
$131b

$16 Ib

$181b

$131b
$151b
$181b
S141b

$14 b
$151b

$171b
$131b
$151b

$141b



Green Pilaf

3eneHun nnos

Pilaf with lamb

MNMnoB ¢ 6apaHnHoOMK

Pilaf with chicken

MnoB c Kypuuewn

Lasagna

JlazaHbA

Pork shashlik

CBuHOM WawnbIK

Chicken shashlik

KypuHbIN Wwawnbik
Cheese roll with Chicken
CblIpHbIV pyneT ¢

KypuLen

Pork roll with Mushrooms
MscHown pyneT ¢ rpu6amu
Chicken roll with Mushrooms
KypuHbIn pyneT c rpuéamu
Chicken breast roll with
mushrooms and cheese
Zucchini Sandwich with Meat
Bacon wrapped meatloaf
MsicHou pyneT B 6ekoHe
Chicken roll in Bacon
KypuHbivi pyneT B 6ekoHe

Chicken roll with Eggs
KypuHbIn pyneT ¢ anuom
Stuffed Chicken Leg
daplumpoBaHHble KypuHas
HOXKa

Stuffed Mushrooms wrapped in
Bacon

Pilaf with chicken and cilantro

Rice with lamb and carrots (Rice or Bulgur)
Rice with chicken and carrots (Rice or Bulgur)
Pasta layers with meat and veggies

Pork meat grilled on skewers

Chicken meat grilled on skewers

Meat sandwiched between two slices of fried zucchini
Mushrooms, Pork, and Cheese roll wrapped in Bacon

Chicken roll with Eggs and Dill

Chicken Leg stuffed with Chicken, Carrots, Dill, Onion

$14 b
$16 Ib
$14 b
$131b
$16 Ib
$16 Ib

$16 Ib

$16 Ib
$16 Ib
$15 b

$14 b
$16 Ib

$16 Ib

S161b

$16 Ib

S161b



Fish / PbIOHOe

Bnrogo / Dish

Baked salmon

3ane4yeHHbIN canMoH
Moroccan fish

Pbi6a no MapoKKaHCKM

Fish cutlets

KotneTtbl pbIOHbIE

Roast fish

XKapeHas pbiba

Marinated fish

Pbi6a nog mapnHagom
Baked fish with vegetables
3ane4yeHHas pblba nog
OBOLLHOM NOAYLUKOW U
coycom

Baked Trout with creamy sauce
Popenb Nog coycom
Salmon with creamy sauce
CariMOH B CSIUBOYHOM
coyce

Stuffed Mackerel with Veggies
CKkymOGpus
c¢hapLumpoBaHHas oBowwamu
Stewed Mackerel with Veggies
TylweHasa CKymopus ¢
oBoLwamMu

Description / OnucaHue

Baked salmon

Stewed fish with vegetables
TyweHas pbiba ¢ oBoLammu
Fish cutlets

Roast fish pieces (Tilapia/Hake/Haddock)
(Tenanusa/Xek/lMnkwa)

Marinated fish in carrot and onion sauce

Pbi6a nog mapuHagom B COyce M3 MOPKOBU U IyKa
Fish on a vegetable pillow

Baked Trout with sauce

$191b
$141b
$151b
$181b
$141b

$141b

S12 ea.

$171b

$151b

$151b



Bnropo / Dish

Salads / CanaTtbl

Description / OnucaHue

Spicy Korean carrots

MopKkoBb N0 KOPENCcKn

Israeli eggplant salad
BaknaxaHoBbIM canat no
M3pausibCKu

Mini pepper in eastern marinade
MuHM nepyYnKn B BOCTOHYHOM
MapuHage

Babaganush

BabaraHyw

Olivie salad

Onuebe

Meat salad
MsacHou canat

Vinaigrette

BuHerpet

Dressed herring

Ceneaka noa wyo6omn

Crab stick salad

KpaboBble nanoyku

Fresh cabbage salad

Canart 13 cBexen KanycTbl
Tuna salad

Canar c TyHOM

Eggplant salad (spread)
BaknaxaHoBas MKpa
Shrimp salad

Canart c kpeBeTKamu
Georgian style eggplant salad
BaknaxaHOBbIN MO FPY3UHCKN
Moroccan Beet salad
CBeKkonbHbIN canar
Moroccan carrot salad
MopkoBHbIN canaTt no
MapOKaHCKU

Pickled Cabbage
MapuHoBaHHas kanycTa
Eggplant Roll
BaknaxaHoBble pyneTbl
Zucchini Roll

Kaba4ykoBble pyneTbl

Israeli version of eggplant salad

Mini pepper in eastern marinade

Eggplant spread with tahini sauce

Salad with sliced (sausage, cucumbers, carrot, boiled
eggs, pickles, potato, green peas, dill, scallops) dressed
with mayonnaise

Salad with sliced (meat, cucumbers, carrot, boiled
eggs, pickles, potato, green peas, dill, scallops) dressed
with mayonnaise

Salad with sliced (potato, carrot, beet, green peas,
pickles)

Layered salad with (beet, carrot, potato, onion, herring
fish, mayonnaise)

Salad with sliced (crab meat, boiled eggs, corn, bell
pepper, onion) dressed in mayonnaise

Salad with chopped cabbage and carrot (optional
dressing)

Salad with canned tuna/corn and sliced eggs/onion

Spread of baked (eggplant, tomato, onion)

Shrimps, caviar, celery, crab meat

Eggplant, bell pepper, tomatoes, parsley, korean style
carrots, and garlic

Salad with sliced beets and fresh herbs (goat cheese -
optional)

Spicy carrot salad

Cabbage pickled with carrots

Eggplant Roll with Cheese, Carrots, Dill, and Onion

Zucchini Roll with Cheese and Dill

$14 b

$14 b

$15 b

$14 b

$14 b

$151b

$131b
$131b
$15 b
$131b
$14 b
$131b
$18 b
$15 b
$131b

$131b

S12 1b
S4 ea.

S4 ea.



Side Dishes / FTapHup

Bnropo / Dish Description / OnucaHue
Stewed cabbage Stewed cabbage with spices
TyweHas kanycta
Mashed potatoes Creamy mashed potatoes

KaptodenbHoe niope
Macaroni with Meat
MakapoHbI No ¢pnoTCcKu
Buckwheat with mushrooms
peyka c rpubamm

Baked vegetables Baked vegetables with spices

3ane4yeHHble OBOLUMN

Baby potatoes baked with garlic Baby potatoes baked with garlic

Baked sweet potato and pumpkin. Baked sweet potato and pumpkin with spices.
3ane4yeHHas cnagkas KapToLuka u

TbIKBa

Stewed vegetables Stewed vegetables with spices

OBoLyHoe pary

Green bean stew Stewed green bean with spices and potatoes
MacTepum (cnapxeBas thaconb)

Stewed beans Stewed beans in smoked paprika

daconb ¢ KOM4YEeHOW NanpuUKoun
Shepherd’s Pie with meat or mushrooms

Baked potatoes Baked potatoes with spices
3ane4yeHHasa KapToOLUKa

Fried potatoes (with mushrooms) Russian style fried potatoes
JKapeHas kapToluka (c rpudamm)

Vegetable Casserole Casserole with different vegetables

Cauliflower steak

CTenk U3 UBETHOM KanycThbl
Vegetable Casserole with Chicken and
Mushrooms

Vegetables cutlet with mushrooms or
chicken

OBoOLWHbIe KOTNeTbI C rpubamu unm c
Kypuuen

Other / Pa3Hoe

Price /
LleHa
S12 1b
S12 b
S131b
S131b
S14 b
S16 1b
S12 1b
S131b
S131b

$131b

$131b

$131b
$131b

$13 b
$131b

$14 b

$14 b



Bnrogo / Dish

Shakshuka
LWakwyka
Hash browns
OpaHukn

Hash browns with meat

KonayHbl
Zucchini fritters

Onagbyn u3 KabavykoB

Homemade Cottage cheese

[omalwiHum TBOpOr

Cottage cheese casserole
TBOpOXHaA 3aneKkaHKa

Cheese pancake
CbIpHUKN

Spinach roll with salmon and

cream cheese

Bnropo / Dish

Dumplings

MenbmeHu

Pierogi

BapeHuku

Manti

MaHTbI

Hinkali

Description / OnucaHue
Stewed eggs in vegetable sauce in Israeli fashion
Hash browns

Hash browns stuffed with meat or mushrooms

Zucchini fritters
Homemade cottage cheese

Cottage cheese casserole (raisins, dried apricots)
TBOpOXHas 3anekaHka (M3toMm, Kypara)

Cheese pancakes (raisins, dried apricots)

CbIpHUKM (M3tOM, Kypara)
Spinach roll with salmon and cream cheese

Frozen food / 3amopo3Ka

Description / OnucaHue

Meat dumplings for boiling

Pierogi for boiling (potatoes, cottage cheese, mushrooms)
BapeHukn (kapToLuka, TBOpor, rpmbbi)

Dumplings for steaming

Bao’s for boiling

Ready to Cook / MonydabpukaTbl

Price /
LleHa
$15 b
$121b
$13 1b

$131b

$141b

$151b

$131b

S24 ea.

Price /
Llena
S15 b
S151b
S16 1b

$161b


https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.onceuponachef.com%2Fimages%2F2012%2F07%2FZucchini-Fritters-760x987.jpg&imgrefurl=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.onceuponachef.com%2Frecipes%2Fzucchini-fritters-with-feta-and-dill.html&docid=jRZMFryrHq1iBM&tbnid=Saxe-UzbwW-b4M%3A&vet=10ahUKEwiH5cjR1ejlAhVxdt8KHaa1Bx4QMwhGKAYwBg..i&w=760&h=987&safe=active&bih=969&biw=1920&q=fritter&ved=0ahUKEwiH5cjR1ejlAhVxdt8KHaa1Bx4QMwhGKAYwBg&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.onceuponachef.com/recipes/zucchini-fritters-with-feta-and-dill.html

Bnropgo / Dish Description / OnucaHue

Stuffed Pepper Stuffed Pepper (Frozen) $12 b
Cabbage Rolls Cabbage Rolls (Frozen) S$131b
Cutlets (Chicken, Beef, Pork, Cutlets (Chicken, Beef, Pork) (Frozen) S131b
Turkey)

Turkey Cutlets Turkey Cutlets S14 b
Crépe with Meat Crépe with Meat (Frozen) S14 b
Crépe with Cheese Crépe with Curd Cheese (Frozen) S14 b
Meatballs Meatballs (Frozen) S15 1b

Bakery / Bbine4ka

Bnrogo / Dish Description / OnucaHue

Moldovan Placinta Moldovan traditional pastry stuffed with one of the S9 ea.
MonaaBckue nnauuHAabl following: cabbage, potatoes, cottage cheese, apple,

cherriesl

Comes with homemade adjika sauce
Small Pies with meat Small pies with meat S14 b
Muporu c macom
Small Pies with potatoes Baked small pie stuffed potatoes S13 1b
Muporu c KapToLwKon
Small Pies with cabbage Baked small pie stuffed cabbage S$131b
Muporu c kKanycTomn
Small Pies with apples Baked small pie stuffed with apples S13 1b
Muporu c Anokamu
Small Pies with eggs and Baked small pie stuffed with eggs and scallions $131b
scallions
Muporu ¢ ANLOM U 3eneHbIM
JIYKOM
Small Pies with cherries Baked small pie with cherries S17 Ib
Muporu c BuLLIHeN
Small Pies with apples and Small Pies with apples and cherries S17 b
cherries
Muporu ¢ BULLHEN n
AGNOKOM
Small Pies with Potatoes and Small Pies with Potatoes and Mushrooms $131b
Mushrooms

Muporu c KapToLuKOMn n
rpubamu



Small Pies with Potatoes and
Meat

Muporu ¢ KapToLIKON U
MSICOM

Small Pies with Cabbage and
Meat

Muporu kanycTta ¢ MACoM
Fried pies with potatoes
XapeHble nuporu c
KapTOLLUKOM

Fried pies with cabbage
XapeHble nuporu c
KanycTomn

Fried pies with meat
XapeHble nuporu ¢ msicom
Samsa (Optional with Beef,
Lamb, Chicken, Pumpkin)
Camca (C
roBAgUHON,KypuLEn,
BapaHuHoOWn, TbIKBON)
Chebureki

Yebypeku

Belyashi
Benswn

Khachapuri

Xauanypwm

Khachapuri with Meat
Xayanypu no agxapcku
(4ymo)

Sausage wrapped in dough
Cocucku B Tecte
Burekas

Bypekacsbl

Vatrushka

BaTtpyLiku c TBOpOrom
Kish with salmon and broccoli
Kish with chicken and
mushrooms

Pancakes

Crépe

BnuHbI

Crépe with cottage cheese
BnuHbI c TBOpOrom
Crépe with meat

BnuHbI c MACOM

Crépe with Meat and
Mushrooms

Fried pies with potatoes
XKapeHble Nnuporu ¢ KapToLLUKOW

Fried pies with cabbage
XKapeHble nuporu ¢ kKanyctom

Fried pies with meat
XapeHble nuporu ¢ msicom
Small Triangle shaped Pies with filling(s)

Deep fried turnover with meat (beef, pork, turkey,
chicken)

Yebypeku (roBagmMHa,CBUHUHA, MHOENKA)

Deep fried turnover with meat (beef, pork, turkey,
chicken)

Bensaiwun (roeagmnHa,cBUHUHA,MHOENKA)
Flapjack with egg and cheese

Jlenéwika ¢ anuom n cbipom

Baked sausage wrapped in dough.

Baked puff pastry stuffed with (cheese, potatoes,
mushrooms)
Open round cakes with cheese

Baked open pie with salmon and broccoli
Baked open pie with chicken and mushrooms

American Pancakes
European Pancakes

European Pancakes rolled with cottage cheese
European Pancakes rolled with meat (beef, pork, turkey,

chicken)
European Pancakes with Meat and Mushrooms

$131b

$131b

$141b

$141b

$141b

$171b

S161b

S161b

$151b

S161b

S161b
$171b
$151b

S30 ea
S30 ea

$131b
S$131b

S14 b
S14 b

S14 b



BnuHbI ¢ MsicoM 1 rpubamum

Bnropo / Dish

Cakes / TopTbl

Description / OnucaHue

Price /
Llena

Medovik

MepoBuk

Monastery hut with cherry
MoHacTblpckas nsba
(BMLWHA)

Napoleon cake
HanoneoH

Cream roll cake

Pynet c kpemom
Apple pie

LapnoTka

Meringue roll cake
MepeHroBbin pyneTt
Chocolate cake
LLlokonagHbIA TOPT

Russian honey layered cake with cream

Cake stuffed with cherry

Layered cake with cream

Roll cake with vanilla cream

Apple pie

Meringue roll with cream (options with fruit)

Chocolate cake

FOODIE CHEF INC.©

$120 ea

$120 ea

$95 ea
$45 ea
$30 ea
$45 ea

$120 ea



	Soups / Супы 
	                                           
	Meat / Мясное 

